
Country Month Value ($US) LBS $ Per LBS
Argentina May-25 5,088.00$                75.0                     67.88$          
Argentina Jul-25 12,210.00$             529.1                  23.08$          

17,298.00$             604.1                  28.64$          

Australia Feb-25 2,640.00$                44.1                     59.87$          
2,640.00$                44.1                     59.87$          

Brazil Jan-25 68,940.00$             5,469.7              12.60$          
Brazil Feb-25 74,538.00$             6,272.1              11.88$          
Brazil Mar-25 106,865.00$           5,582.1              19.14$          
Brazil Apr-25 30,350.00$             2,162.7              14.03$          
Brazil May-25 21,329.00$             817.9                  26.08$          
Brazil Jun-25 28,481.00$             1,016.3              28.02$          
Brazil Jul-25 21,329.00$             798.1                  26.73$          

351,832.00$           22,119.0           15.91$          

Chile Jan-25 10,419.00$             513.7                  20.28$          
10,419.00$             513.7                  20.28$          

China Jan-25 102,265.00$           5,555.6              18.41$          
China Feb-25 71,169.00$             2,899.1              24.55$          
China Mar-25 92,047.00$             4,762.0              19.33$          
China Apr-25 194,387.00$           10,335.3           18.81$          
China May-25 116,118.00$           6,287.6              18.47$          
China Jun-25 578,952.00$           34,971.9           16.55$          
China Jul-25 102,538.00$           4,014.6              25.54$          

1,257,476.00$      68,826.0           18.27$          

Colombia Apr-25 6,975.00$                396.8                  17.58$          
Colombia Jun-25 6,975.00$                396.8                  17.58$          

13,950.00$             793.7                  17.58$          

Croatia May-25 6,861.00$                242.5                  28.29$          
6,861.00$                242.5                  28.29$          

Denmark Jan-25 4,125.00$                335.1                  12.31$          
4,125.00$                335.1                  12.31$          

Egypt Jan-25 12,636.00$             756.2                  16.71$          
Egypt Mar-25 12,585.00$             661.4                  19.03$          
Egypt May-25 10,383.00$             401.2                  25.88$          
Egypt Jul-25 21,960.00$             793.7                  27.67$          

57,564.00$             2,612.5              22.03$          
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France Feb-25 9,054.00$                396.8                  22.82$          
France Mar-25 281,902.00$           16,713.2           16.87$          
France May-25 21,862.00$             1,776.9              12.30$          

312,818.00$           18,887.0           16.56$          

Germany Jan-25 816,630.00$           44,804.5           18.23$          
Germany Feb-25 1,178,011.00$      64,134.6           18.37$          
Germany Mar-25 362,906.00$           19,151.5           18.95$          
Germany Apr-25 1,025,019.00$      54,998.7           18.64$          
Germany May-25 374,359.00$           18,884.8           19.82$          
Germany Jun-25 685,840.00$           38,058.4           18.02$          
Germany Jul-25 435,004.00$           26,656.1           16.32$          

4,877,769.00$      266,688.5        18.29$          

Hong Kong Mar-25 2,808.00$                55.1                     50.95$          
2,808.00$                55.1                     50.95$          

India Jan-25 46,032.00$             2,425.1              18.98$          
India Feb-25 7,578.00$                396.8                  19.10$          
India Mar-25 90,685.00$             4,378.4              20.71$          
India Apr-25 114,057.00$           7,143.0              15.97$          
India May-25 16,878.00$             793.7                  21.27$          
India Jun-25 23,121.00$             1,587.3              14.57$          
India Jul-25 40,086.00$             3,258.4              12.30$          

338,437.00$           19,982.7           16.94$          

Indonesia Jan-25 2,610.00$                110.2                  23.68$          
Indonesia Mar-25 2,760.00$                88.2                     31.30$          
Indonesia Apr-25 16,884.00$             888.5                  19.00$          
Indonesia May-25 18,525.00$             793.7                  23.34$          
Indonesia Jul-25 3,480.00$                132.3                  26.31$          

44,259.00$             2,012.8              21.99$          

Ireland Jun-25 32,940.00$             1,190.5              27.67$          
32,940.00$             1,190.5              27.67$          

Israel Apr-25 43,449.00$             3,531.8              12.30$          
43,449.00$             3,531.8              12.30$          

Italy Jan-25 2,676.00$                132.3                  20.23$          
2,676.00$                132.3                  20.23$          



Japan Jan-25 177,840.00$           7,936.6              22.41$          
Japan Feb-25 78,692.00$             3,553.8              22.14$          
Japan Mar-25 194,789.00$           8,838.3              22.04$          
Japan May-25 141,667.00$           6,812.3              20.80$          
Japan Jun-25 227,304.00$           10,654.9           21.33$          
Japan Jul-25 133,258.00$           5,694.5              23.40$          

953,550.00$           43,490.5           21.93$          

Korea, South Jan-25 22,093.00$             1,190.5              18.56$          
Korea, South Mar-25 26,395.00$             1,058.2              24.94$          
Korea, South Apr-25 72,468.00$             3,099.7              23.38$          
Korea, South May-25 72,172.00$             3,018.1              23.91$          
Korea, South Jun-25 54,000.00$             2,204.6              24.49$          

247,128.00$           10,571.2           23.38$          

Malaysia Feb-25 6,436.00$                551.2                  11.68$          
6,436.00$                551.2                  11.68$          

Mexico Jan-25 7,473.00$                399.0                  18.73$          
Mexico Mar-25 2,648.00$                110.2                  24.02$          

10,121.00$             509.3                  19.87$          

Netherlands Jan-25 28,111.00$             1,366.9              20.57$          
Netherlands Feb-25 43,920.00$             3,174.7              13.83$          
Netherlands May-25 49,333.00$             2,903.5              16.99$          
Netherlands Jun-25 79,654.00$             4,393.8              18.13$          
Netherlands Jul-25 48,888.00$             3,174.7              15.40$          

249,906.00$           15,013.5           16.65$          

Singapore Jan-25 164,705.00$           9,270.4              17.77$          
Singapore Feb-25 120,340.00$           6,591.8              18.26$          
Singapore Mar-25 17,454.00$             795.9                  21.93$          
Singapore Apr-25 172,548.00$           9,524.0              18.12$          
Singapore May-25 266,017.00$           14,354.3           18.53$          
Singapore Jun-25 119,925.00$           5,174.2              23.18$          
Singapore Jul-25 7,335.00$                396.8                  18.48$          

868,324.00$           46,107.4           18.83$          

Slovenia Jan-25 2,850.00$                165.3                  17.24$          
Slovenia Mar-25 2,850.00$                165.3                  17.24$          
Slovenia Jul-25 4,520.00$                220.5                  20.50$          

10,220.00$             551.2                  18.54$          

South Africa Mar-25 9,168.00$                220.5                  41.59$          
South Africa Jul-25 9,899.00$                249.1                  39.74$          

19,067.00$             469.6                  40.60$          



Spain Jun-25 36,270.00$             1,587.3              22.85$          
36,270.00$             1,587.3              22.85$          

Switzerland Jan-25 59,681.00$             2,658.8              22.45$          
Switzerland Feb-25 52,038.00$             1,984.2              26.23$          
Switzerland Mar-25 6,318.00$                396.8                  15.92$          
Switzerland Apr-25 85,615.00$             3,946.3              21.70$          
Switzerland May-25 34,434.00$             1,679.9              20.50$          
Switzerland Jul-25 47,070.00$             2,475.8              19.01$          

285,156.00$           13,141.7           21.70$          

Taiwan Feb-25 52,707.00$             4,285.8              12.30$          
52,707.00$             4,285.8              12.30$          

Thailand Feb-25 4,513.00$                183.0                  24.66$          
Thailand Apr-25 10,900.00$             421.1                  25.89$          
Thailand Jul-25 19,926.00$             765.0                  26.05$          

35,339.00$             1,369.1              25.81$          

Turkey Jan-25 30,112.00$             2,074.5              14.51$          
Turkey Feb-25 14,913.00$             800.3                  18.63$          
Turkey Apr-25 45,149.00$             2,392.0              18.87$          
Turkey May-25 45,619.00$             2,400.8              19.00$          
Turkey Jun-25 9,179.00$                401.2                  22.88$          

144,972.00$           8,068.9              17.97$          

United Kingdom Jan-25 280,890.00$           15,128.1           18.57$          
United Kingdom Feb-25 40,323.00$             3,562.7              11.32$          
United Kingdom Mar-25 305,852.00$           16,307.6           18.76$          
United Kingdom Apr-25 237,087.00$           13,097.6           18.10$          
United Kingdom May-25 30,312.00$             1,587.3              19.10$          
United Kingdom Jun-25 141,026.00$           7,143.0              19.74$          
United Kingdom Jul-25 169,488.00$           8,730.3              19.41$          

1,204,978.00$      65,556.6           18.38$          

Vietnam Jan-25 4,346.00$                152.1                  28.57$          
Vietnam Mar-25 4,346.00$                152.1                  28.57$          
Vietnam May-25 5,432.00$                189.6                  28.65$          
Vietnam Jun-25 4,346.00$                152.1                  28.57$          
Vietnam Jul-25 4,346.00$                152.1                  28.57$          

22,816.00$             798.1                  28.59$          

World Total 11,524,311.00$   620,642.4        18.57$          
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